ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 28 (ANAIMALAI to AKSHAYA)

Name Prof. KAVIMOZHI
Faculty Incharge E:I‘;nlfer 754027426
Name Mr. ESHWARAN
priver EL‘;‘;’H 9842004979
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)
1 Meenakshipuram Gate 6.55
2 Sakthi soyas 7.00
3 Anaimalai (mukkonam) 7.25
4 Nellu kuthi parai 7.27
5 Ambarampalayam sungam 7.37
6 Bodipalayam 7.45
7 Nanjegoundanpudur 7.47
8 Zamin uthukuli 7.52
9 Unjavelampatti 8.07
10 Tozhirpettai 8.12
12 Npt college 8.15
13 R.t.o office 8.17
11 Min nagar 8.19
14 Pollachi bus stand 8.24
15 Akshaya 8.35




